City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 26/09/21

26/09/2021

Position

1

2
3
4

Name(s)

David Kinnaird
Jim Kirby
Brendan O'Donnell
David Morris

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
David Kinnaird

Name

Anthony Stevenson
Stephen Taylor
Zak Laws

David Kinnaird

Handicap

23
27
10
12

Handicap
23

Handicap
2
8
1
23

Page 1

Score

44
42
39
39

Score (Nett)
26

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00
£35.00
£20.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£16.50

Prize Money
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00



