City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 26/09/21 26/09/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	David Kinnaird	23	44	£50.00
2	Jim Kirby	27	42	£35.00
3	Brendan O'Donnell	10	39	£20.00
4	David Morris	12	39	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name David Kinnaird	Handicap 23	Score (Nett) 26	Prize Money £16.50
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Anthony Stevenson	2	2 @ 12th	£14.00
	Stephen Taylor	8	2 @ 12th	£14.00
	Zak Laws	1	2 @ 14th	£14.00
	David Kinnaird	23	2 @ 14th	£14.00